
 
भारत सरकार / GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंत र  िवभाग / DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 
िव म साराभाई अंत र  क  / VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

ित वनंतपुरम / THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022 
 

सं. / NO. VSSC/P/ADVT/370/2023               01.03.2024 
        

CORRIGENDUM I TO ADVT. NO. VSSC/P/ADVT/370/2023 DT. 19.02.2024 
 

 

*** 
 

We hereby amend the following Tender to the extent indicated below : 
 

म सं. 
Sl. No.

िनिवदा सं. 
Tender No. 

वणन / Description मा ा 
Qty. 

01. 

A320-2023-5786-01 
[एकल भाग / SINGLE 
PART] 

कविडयार, ित वनंतपुरम के डॉ. एपीजे अ दलु कलाम 
ान क  एव ं अंत र  सं हालय क  थापना के िलए 

संयु  परामश सेवाए ं दान करना। 
Providing Composite Consultancy 
 Services for the establishment of Dr. APJ 
Abdul Kalam Knowledge Centre & Space 
Museum at Kowdiar, Thiruvananthapuram 

1 लॉट/Lot 

 

इसके थान पर / In Place of यह पढ़ा जाए / To be Read as 
ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA FOR PRE-
QUALIFICATION OF BIDDERS 

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA FOR PRE-
QUALIFICATION OF BIDDERS 

Page No. 3 of the RFP : 
 
Sl No. 5 – Annual Average Turnover 

by way of professional fee / 
Consultancy fee for the 
past three years shall be 
minimum Rs 50.00 Lakh 

Page No. 3of the RFP : 
 
Sl No. 5 – Annual Average Turnover 

by way of professional fee 
/ Consultancy fee for the 
past THREE Years shall be 
minimum Rs 30.00 
[THIRTY] Lakh 

Page No. 31 of the RFP : 
 
III FINANCIAL STRENGTH 
 
Sl No. 1 – Average Annual turnover  

for past THREE YEARS 
50 L to 65 L - 60%, >65L to 80L – 

80%, >80% - 100 % 

Page No. 31 of the RFP : 
 
III FINANCIAL STRENGTH 
 
Sl No. 1 – Average Annual turnover  

for  past THREE YEARS 
30 L to 45 L – 60%, >45 L to 60 L – 
80%, >60 L – 100% 

Due date for Receipt of Tender : 
04.03.2024 upto 14:00 Hrs. 

Due date for Receipt of Tender : 
11.03.2024 upto 14:00 Hrs. 

Tender Opening Date  
 04.03.2024 at 14.30 Hrs. 

Tender Opening Date  
 11.03.2024 at 14.30 Hrs. 

 
 

मूल िनिवदा सूचना क  अ य सभी िनबंधन एवं शत अप रव तत रहगी। 
All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain unchanged. 

 

 
 

 
 

 ह ा रत/Sd/- 
व र. धान, य एवं भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 


